
IEEE 802 PLENARY SESSION
Caribe Royale Resort, Orlando, FL USA
March 14-19, 2010

 SUNDAY
07:00-07:30     
07:30-08:00
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30 Break
10:30-11:00 Break Break
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30 KEY:
14:30-15:00 IWK: Interworking
15:00-15:30 AVB: Audio Video Bridging
15:30-16:00 Break DCB: Data Center Bridging
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-22:30

SYMBOL SYMBOL

Tutorial #3

 EC 
MTG

Break

Lunch

30th Anniversary Discussion Pannel (no 
concurrent sessions please)

Trk 1&3: Joint 
IWK / DCB

Trk 1&3: Joint 
IWK / DCB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Break

Trk 2: Joint 
AVB/.11aa

Trk 2: Joint 
AVB/.11aa

NEW MEMBERS 
ORIENTATION

Break

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 1: 
IWK

Tutorial # 1

Tutorial #2

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 1: 
IWK

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 1: 
IWK

V1
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Please complete the graphic below for your groups weekly sessions at the IEEE 802 Plenary. Start, End, Lunch and Break Times are samples only.

THURSDAY FRIDAY

Trk 1: 
IWK

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Break Break

Trk 1: 
IWK

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 1: 
IWK

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 1: 
IWK

Break Break

MEETING NAME MEETING NAME

Break

LEGEND

Break

Trk 3: 
DCB

Break

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 1: 
IWK

Trk 2: 
AVB

Social

Closing 802.1 Plenary

Opening 802.1 Plenary

Lunch

Trk 1: 
IWK

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 3: 
DCB

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 1: 
IWK

Trk 2: 
AVB

Trk 1: 
IWK





#DIV/0! Slots Hours MEETING NAME R SIZE R TYPE HEADT RISER T SEAT T MIC F MIC PROJ SCRN

0.0% R SIZE Room Size RISER Table Riser F MIC Presenter Mics
R TYPE Room Type T SEAT Table Seats PROJ LCD Projectors
HEADT Head Table T MIC Table Mics SCRN Proj Screens

No Overhead Projectors Required

ROOM SETUPS

Optional Meeting Time Available 

GROUP STATISTICS


